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§
Fhueiamigm

4:46 |6:08 |11:52 |3:08 |5:36

10/6/1446

13/12/2024

Fri

4:47 16:09 |11:52 |3:09 |5:36

11/6/1446

14/12/2024

Sat

9 | guE & AEMGUMMEREYMINPM MG

4:47 16:09 |11:53 | 3:09 |5:37

12/6/1446

15/12/2024

Sun

| qudmoismis:ufsmanssymiinsaaianima

4:48 16:10 |11:53 | 3:09 |5:37

13/6/1446

16/12/2024

Mon

4:48 16:10 |11:54 | 3:10 |5:38

14/6/1446

171212024

Tue

4:49 16:1111:54 | 3:10 |5:38

15/6/1446

18/12/2024

Wed

ol ShnuRIGAMAYRHSI

Ma/Shameanmny

4:49 16:11|11:55|3:11 |5:38

16/6/1446

19/12/2024

Thu

4:50 |6:12 {11:55|3:11 |5:39

1716/1446

20/12/2024

Fri

MBS

4:50 6:12 |11:56 | 3:12 |5:39

18/6/1446

21/12/2024

Sat

4:5116:13 |11:56 | 3:12 |5:40

19/6/1446

22/12/2024

Sun

4:51 16:13 |11:57 | 3:13 | 5:40

20/6/1446

23/12/2024

Mon

4:52 16:14 |11:57 | 3:13 | 5:41

21/6/1446

24/12/2024

Tue

4:52 |16:14 |11:58 | 3:14 | 5:41

22/6/1446

25/12/2024

Wed

YR ANTH

4:53 |6:15|11:58 | 3:14 |5:42

23/6/1446

26/12/2024

Thu

4:53 |6:15|11:59 |3:15 |5:43

24/6/1446

271212024

Fri

Fhi Uit Aghsgieh

a

4:54 16:16 [11:59 | 3:15 | 5:43

25/6/1446

28/12/2024

Sat

4:54 16:16 [12:00 | 3:16 | 5:44

29/12/2024

Sun
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4:55 |16:16 {12:00 | 3:16 |5:44

30/12/2024

Mon
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4:55|16:17 |12:00 | 3:17 |5:45

31/112/2024

Tue

4:56 6:17 [12:01 |3:17 | 5:45
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CESTHERISI agn e gl et N,

Fajr Zuhur | Asr Maghrib
1/1/2025 Wed | wilagas), PRsgiessns LOE 4:56 |6:17 |12:01 |3:18 |5:45
2/1/2025 Thu & a 4:56 6:18 12:02 |3:18 |5:46
3/1/2025/| Fri i fin 4:57 16:18|12:02 |3:19 | 5:46
4/1/2025| Sat 1 ghusagAianing 4:57 6:18 [12:02 |3:19 | 5:47
5/1/2025/Sun | #§ o 4:57 16:19 |12:03 |3:20 | 5:48
6/1/2025| Mon g 4:58 6:19 12:03 3:20 |5:48
7/1/2025 | Tue | HY | ouRéd Srtwse: JBHnN 0808 4:58 6:19 12:04|3:21 5:49
8/1/2025 Wed | 1 4:59 6:20 |12:04 3:21 |5:49
9/1/2025 Thu & |99 4:59 6:20 |12:05 |3:22 |5:50
10/1/2025| Fri | &J( 4:59 6:20 |12:05 |3:22 |5:50
11/1/2025  Sat 1 # 5:00 |6:20 |12:05 |3:23 | 5:51
12/1/2025 | Sun 9 5:00 |6:21 12:06 | 3:23 | 5:51
13/1/2025 |Mon fis 5:00 |6:21 [12:06 | 3:24 |5:52
14/1/2025| Tue o 5:01 |6:21 [12:07 | 3:24 |5:53
15/1/2025 \Wed | ) o 5:01 16:21 [12:07 | 3:25 |5:53
16/1/2025| Thu § & 5:01 16:21 [12:07 |3:25 | 5:54
17/1/2025| Fri | & o 5:01 6:21 12:08 |3:26 |5:54
18/1/2025  Sat 1 o 5:02 |6:22 |12:08 |3:26 |5:55
19/1/2025 | Sun 5:02 6:22 |12:08 |3:26 |5:55
20/1/2025|Mon 5:02 |6:22 |12:08 | 3:27 | 5:56
21/1/2025 | Tue 5:02 |6:22 |12:09 | 3:27 | 5:56
22/1/2025 \Wed | 1] °| 9UG9E ISMIMINBNGUMMANGFY |5:02 6:22 |12:09 3:28 |5:57
23/1/2025 | Thu il 5:02 6:22 12:09 |3:28 | 5:57
24/1/2025| Fri i 0 FhHUIHGINME 5:03 |6:22 |12:10 | 3:28 |5:58
25/1/2025 Sat i o 5:03 |6:22 12:10 | 3:29 |5:58
26/1/2025/ Sun 0 ghdwwnuanangithad 5:03 |6:22 |12:10 |3:29 |5:59
27/1/2025|Mon °| ShugmdigAnsmI WA IR zlyma ol shyesl) |5:03 6:2212:10 | 3:29 |5:59
28/1/2025| Tue méqud{j, 11)90% M SR I § UMEANRE M| 5:03 |6:22 |12:10 | 3:30 |5:59
29/1/2025|Wed | 1) W idalosnw, GUMNGS 5:03 6:22 12:11 |3:30 | 6:00
30/1/2025 | Thu & s 5:03 16:22 |12:113:30 | 6:00
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31/1/2025| Fri i foenay, Fhinfiagemnmnigm 5:03 6:22 [12:11]3:30 |6:01 | 7:12 | daen | 1/8/1446
1/2/2025/ Sat 5:03 6:21 [12:11 |3:31 |6:01 |7: ; 2/8/1446|
2/2/2025 Sun | 03 w guibm ismunu@apeiapiananandéo 503 6:21 1211 3:31 6:02 | 7: | | 3/811446()
3/2/2025 Mon 5:03 |6:2112:113:31 |6:02 |7:13 | 0l | 4/8/1446
4/2/2025 Tue ghmammnianiang 5:03 |6:21 12:11]3:31 [6:02 |7:13 | &2 | 5/8/1446
5/2/2025 Wed | ©) 5:03 6:21 [12:11]3:31 |6:03 | 7 25| 6/8/1446
6/2/2025 Thu A e GhagimiismiBsaagsaim:mIonMunUUSANEA | 5:03 6:20 12:113:32 |6:03 7 i | 7/8/1446
71212025 Fri # 5:03 |6:20 |12:12(3:32 |6:03 |7:14 | dxan |  8/8/1446
8/2/2025 Sat 5:02 [6:20 [12:12|3:32 |6:04 | T ; 9/8/1446
9/2/2025|Sun | #& 5:02 [6:20 [12:12|3:32 |6:04 | T I 10/8/1446
10/2/2025  Mon i §hinoi amann 5:02 [6:19 |12:12 |3:32 |6:04 | 7: i) | 11/8/1446
11/2/2025 Tue §ﬁﬁ§1m§%sLﬁj§m?f°wmh ?gymLﬁg 5:02 [6:19 |12:12 |3:32 |6:05 |7:15 | &5 | 12/8/1446
12/2/2025 Wed| 0 " BRNBEHD 5:026:19 1212 |3:32 |6:05 |7:15 | s\ae i | 13/8/1446(}
131212025 Thu 5 Ghis finainnn 501 6:18 |12:12 | 3:32 |6:05 7 » | 14/811446(]
14/2/2025| Fri j §hisAtusenen 5:01 |6:18 |12:12|3:32 |6:06
151212025/ Sat § 5:016:18 |12:12 | 3:32 |6:06
16/2/2025/ Sun 5:01 |6:17 [12:113:32 |6:06
171212025 Mon 5:00 |6:17 |12:11 | 3:32 | 6:06
181212025 Tue 5:00 6:17 [12:113:32 |6:07
19/2/2025 Wed | 1] ° 5:00 |6:16 |12:11 | 3:32 | 6:07
20/2/2025 | Thu il Fhianina iswinb 4:59 16:16 |12:113:32 |6:07
21/2/2025| Fri fheyemnmm g 84 4:59 |6:15 |12:11 | 3:32 |6:07
22/2/2025 Sat 0 m§hHgIth A manfinha 4:59 6:15 |12:11 |3:32 | 6:07
23/2/2025 Sun | #&q 4:58 6:14 [12:11 | 3:32 |6:08
24/2/2025 Mon FheungmnAoags 4:58 |6:14 |12:11 | 3:32 |6:08
25/2/2025/ Tue 4:57 6:13 [12:10 | 3:31 |6:08
26/2/2025 Wed | )i s gasiosnw 4:57 16:13 [12:10 | 3:31 | 6:08
27/2/2025 | Thu &l o t%ﬁf?dn{;}c 4:57 6:12 112:10 | 3:31 | 6:08
28/2/2025| Fri | & 4:56 6:12 [12:10 | 3:31 |6:08
1/3/2025 Sat ghmsmitaifianinng 4:56 |6:11 12:10 | 3:30 |6:09
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Imsak| Fajr |SyurugZuhur | Asr Maghrib
2/3/2025 U f«mn{gc,mngagmfsé’vébzs(észmﬁﬁ) 4:50 |4:55 |6:11 |12:103:30 |6:0
| 3/3/2025 Shiggnbma/Shapiinfanionn  |4:50 |4:55 |6:10 12:09 |3:30 | 6:09 2/9/1446|
| 4/3/2025 ghsiunqwén 4:49 |4:54 6:10 |12:09 |3:30 |6:09 3/9/1446|
5/3/2025 s | S pOMURT Rl SAMBSAUAING 4:49 | 4:54 |6:09 |12:09 |3:29 |6:09
6/3/2025 “imrafgnenmgg wgs(a:an(Fa 448 453 609 1209329 6:09 5/9/1446
71312025 4:48 |4:53 |6:08 |12:08 | 3:29 | 6:09 6/9/1446
8/3/2025 | 253994 FSw0E SIF SOHUSISWF 447 4:52 6:07 [12:08 | 3:28 |6:09 7/9/1446
Il 932025 446 |4:51 |6:07 |12:08 | 3:28 | 6:00 8/9/1446]|
10/3/2025 Fhugithal SIanULﬁJ 4:46 |4:51 |6:06 |12:08 | 3:28 |6:10 9/9/1446
11/3/2025 4:45 |4:50 |6:06 |12:07 | 3:27 | 6:10 10/9/1446
12/3/2025 4:45 |4:50 |6:05 |12:07 | 3:27 |6:10 11/9/1446
13/3/2025 4:44 |4:49 |6:04 |12:07  3:26 |6:10 12/9/1446
14/3/2025 GS{MAT (IBESIGM) 4:43 |4:48 |6:04 [12:07 |3:26 |6:10 13/9/1446
15/3/2025 EpwgRMITESTEIMMUNSANEIANMG |4:43 |4:48 |6:03 |12:06 | 3:25 | 6:10 14/9/1446
16/3/2025 4:42 |4:47 16:03 |12:06 | 3:25 |6:10 15/9/1446
17/3/2025 4:42 |4:47 16:02 [12:06 | 3:24 | 6:10 16/9/1446
18/3/2025 AICSBGIRIUBINGS s @1 Jop 441 446 |6:01 12:05 |3:24 | 6:10 17/911446
19/3/2025 4:40 |4:45 6:01 |12:05|3:23 | 6:10 18/9/1446
| 20/3/2025 AvRU/GhMAN MR |4:40 4:45 |6:00 |12:05 |3:23 |6:10 19/9/1446|
|| 217312025 ﬁmvummnﬁnﬁﬂnumms 4:39 | 4:44 5:59 [12:0 322 |6:10 20/911446(]
22/3/2025 4:38 |4:43 |5:59 |12:04 | 3:22 | 6:10
23/3/2025 4:38 |4:43 |5:58 |12:04 | 3:21 | 6:10
24/3/2025 Shamamanul faniana 4:37 |4:42 |5:57 [12:04|3:21 |6:10
25/3/2025 (ob-oL") @i (nnedd(adwlbe 436 441 557 [12:03]3:20 | 6:10
26/3/2025 BguduaisignUURu§iguMmANGE9 |4:36 |4:41 |5:56 |12:03 | 3:20 |6:10
27/3/12025 4:35 |4:40 |5:56 |12:03 | 3:19 |6:10
|| 28312025 @islesge (0nedf(sgolty 434]430 555 1202)3:18 | 6:10 27191446/}
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6:11
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5:50

6:11

5/4/2025

Ghusamingithd

5:50

6:11
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29/4/2025

Tue

HI

mxﬁﬁ

7
t

204an?

4:18 |5:37 |11:55|3:04 |6:13

&6 | 1/11/1446

30/4/2025

Wed

gl

G;ﬁﬁ

gufboAyMgumaninanABMANS

4:17 |5:36 |11:55 |3:05 |6:13

1/5/2025

Thu

g

G’;ﬁﬁ

ESINRBHBHEIIFIBHIRONE

4:17 |5:36 |11:54 | 3:05 |6:13

<ol | 211111446
S| 3/11/1446
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Fri

A

'Qsﬁﬁ

ghigamianiann

4:16 |5:36 |11:54 | 3:06 |6:14

4/11/1446
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Sat

1eaif
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ShisTmnanifdmshaniong

4:16 |5:35 |11:54 | 3:06 |6:14
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Sun

k)
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4:15 |5:35 |11:54 | 3:07 |6:14

611111446/}

5/5/2025

Mon

4:14 15:35 |11:54 | 3:07 |6:14

7111446/}

6/5/2025

Tue

4:14 |5:34 |11:54 | 3:08 |6:14

7/5/2025
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4:13 |5:34 |11:54 |3:08 | 6:14
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ENMANS{RUNE-HEESNEE 9Dl

4:13 |5:34 |11:54 |13:09 |6:15

9/5/2025

Fri
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4:13 |5:33 |11:54 |13:09 |6:15
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111512025

Sun

| 8RS ENDER

4:12 15:33 |11:54 |3:10 |6:15
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Mon

GRS btb e
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Tue

4:11 |5:32 |11:54 |3:11 |6:16
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Fri
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24/5/2025
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Sun
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Mon
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29/5/2025 | Thu B mio|{ore ag, Fhegind ismunpa§masyMIu{UmmA| 406 |5:30 | 11:55 |3:18 | 6:20
30/5/2025 Fri ] 4:06 |5:30 | 11:55 |3:19 |6:20
31/5/2025| Sat { i A 4:06 5:30 | 11:55 |3:19 | 6:21
1/6/2025 Sun SHL 4:06 |5:30 | 11:55 | 3:19 |6:21
2/6/2025 | Mon il 4:06 5:30 | 11:55 |3:20 | 6:21
3/6/2025 Tue : 4:06 |5:30 | 11:56 | 3:20 |6:21
4/6/2025 Wed Jinla ] 4:06 |5:30 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:22
5/6/2025| Thu 8 90 4:06 |5:30 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:22
6/6/2025| Fri ] il Hari Arafah nue iye pgy |4:06 5:30 | 11:56 |3:21 |6:22
7/6/2025 Sat i Eidil-adha alis Y g |4:06 [5:30 | 11:56 |3:22 |6:23
8/6/2025 Sun fa|  Hari Tasyrik1 52,200 age |4:06 |5:30 | 11:56 | 3:22 6:23
9/6/2025 Mon 9G Hari Tasyrik2 52,430 pgo | 4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:22 6:23
10/6/2025 Tue #a | Hari Tasyrik3 ) 14:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:24
11/6/2025\Wed |  §) [7/’6)§ﬁﬁqf§mn§vummi faniang 4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:24
12/6/2025 Thu ) ghiamnAts MU ARRNUAYAYT  4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:23 | 6:24
13/6/2025  Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:24 |6:24
14/6/2025/ Sat f ghismiviganny faniang 4:06 |5:31 | 11:58 | 3:24 |6:25
15/6/2025 Sun au§om ﬁgmng:ﬁ'mﬁngm:?um 4:06 |5:31 | 11:58 |3:24 |6:25
16/6/2025 |Mon 4:07 |5:32 | 11:58 |3:24 |6:25
1716/2025| Tue 4:07 |5:32 | 11:58 |3:25 |6:25
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fiehEsiiepepspsmaRsnonRenEviessng |4.07 [5:32 | 1159 | 3:25 6:26
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:07 |5:32 | 11:59 |3:25 |6:26
20/6/2025 | Fri ] 4:07 |5:32 | 11:59 |3:25 |6:26
21/6/2025 Sat ] 4:07 |5:33 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:26
22/6/2025 Sun 9 “ 4:08 |5:33 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:27
23/6/2025 Mon o : 4:08 |5:33 | 12:00 |3:26 |6:27
24/6/2025 Tue 4:08 |5:33 | 12:00 |3:26 |6:27
25/6/2025 Wed | ) : 4:08 |5:33 | 12:00 |3:26 |6:27
26/6/2025| Thu & o Shmimmiiacnt 4:09 |5:34 | 12:00 | 3:27 |6:27
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